PI

10
16
17
25

Varsity
Dlhy, Brittany
Sidwell, Samantha

McKay, Annie

Hart, Kelsey
McCue, Tamika

Diggelmann,Lindsey

Foreman, Drew

PV District Results
Sarah Wickman
Claire Hall
Jordan Stahlecker
Elise Walz
Christine Skopec
Annie McLeer
Audrey Keranen

District
14:42
15:20
15:20
15:29
15:44
15:52
16:04

14:31
15:17
15:27
15:54
15:55
16:13
16:44

PV Dist Results 2004
Ruhee Arora
Samantha Sidwell
Brittany Dihy
Annie McKay
Sarah Ziegenhorn
Clair Anciaux
Katie Lumpa

15:16
15:19
15:31
15:35
15:43
15:52
15:55






